NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com66
Ordering example:   4 x TS-420-50
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
TS-420-6 6 56 50
420
660 No 0.15
TS-420-10 10 70 60 670 No 0.17
TS-420-16 16 91 75 780 No 0.19
TS-420-25 25 120 95 780 No 0.23
TS-420-32 32 140 108 790 No 0.26
TS-420-40 40 165 125 790 No 0.29
TS-420-50 50 195 145 790 No 0.32
TS-420
Force / Pressure
Max. strokes / minutes
0